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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Mary Thlayikkattu, Karimannoor, Karimannoor, Karimannoor, 
Thodupuzha, 685581

 

2 28/01/2026 Shiju K M  7/265, KALLANIKKAL, MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
MUTTOM, THODUPUZHA, 685587

 

3 28/01/2026 John George 1/81 VAZHACHARIKKAL, PARAPPUZHA, 
KODIKULAM, PARAPPUZHA P O, THODUPUZHA, 

685582

 

4 28/01/2026 Mary MAKKAL HOUSE, KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, KUMARAMANGALAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

5 28/01/2026 JISHNU P BIJU Parappil, Sasthampara Nadayam, Edavetty P O, Edavetty, 
Thodupuzha, 685588

 

6 28/01/2026 CLARE MARTIN KAVALATH, ANCHIRI, ALACODE, ANCHIRI, 
THODUPUZHA, 685585

 

7 28/01/2026 AJNU AZIZ PUTHENVEETTIL, KARIKKODE, KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, THODUPUZHA, 685588
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8 28/01/2026 SHAMON P SALIM PUTHENVEETTIL, KARIKKODE, KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, THODUPUZHA, 685588

 

9 28/01/2026 Reshma Rajendran  PUTHIYAVEEDU, KUMARAMANGALAM, 
THODUPUZHA, KUMARAMANGALAM P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

10 28/01/2026 Delna Baby 11/75 L KOLLIYIL, EDAVETTY, KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, THODUPUZHA, 685588

 

11 28/01/2026 Febin Rosh Thundiyel, Thalayanadu, Alacode, Anciri P O, Thodupuzha, 
685585

 

12 28/01/2026 Musiliyamma 12/376 M EDANACKAL HOUSE, KILIYARA, 
KARIMANNOOR, KARIMANNOOR, THODUPUZHA, 

685581

 

13 28/01/2026 SANEER ABBAS THEKKUMKATTIL, KEERIKODE, KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, THODUPUZHA, 685585

 

14 28/01/2026 Daisy Augusthy 8/265 F C CONVENT, PALLICKAMURY, 
KARIMANNOOR, KARIMANNOOR, THODUPUZHA, 

685581

 

15 28/01/2026 ASHNA ABBAS THEKKUMKKATTIL, KEERIKODE, KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, THODUPUZHA, 685585

 

16 28/01/2026 Noufal Kassim  12/137, OTTITHOTTATHIL HOUSE, EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, EDAVETTY P O, THODUPUZHA, 685588

 

17 28/01/2026 Jasmine M J  12/137, OTTITHOTTATHIL HOUSE, EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, EDAVETTY P O, THODUPUZHA, 685588

 

18 28/01/2026 Sajeela A 02/127-B Ellickal, Chilavu, Chilavu, Chilavu P O, 
Thodupuzha, 685588

 

19 28/01/2026 Simi  Jose THAYIL, KOLANI, KOLANI, KOLANI, THODUPUZHA, 
685608
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20 28/01/2026 Rajalakshmi P R Aladiyil House, Kanjiramattom,Poling booth 118, 
Thodupuzha, Thodupuzha East P.O, Thodupuzha, 685585

 

21 28/01/2026 Soumya Soman KOCHANIMOOTTIL, MUTTOM, MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
THODUPUZHA, 685587

 

22 28/01/2026 Sinoj Babu Chirappurath, Pattayakudy, Vannappuram, Pulickathotty, 
Thodupuzha, 685607

 

23 28/01/2026 Shimna Azeez Manakandathil, Perumpillichira, Thodupuzha, 
Perumpillichira, Thodupuzha, 685605

 

24 28/01/2026 Babu Chirappurath, Pattayakudy, Vannappuram, Pulickathotty, 
Thodupuzha, 685607

 

25 28/01/2026 Selin Chirappurath, Pattayakudy, Vannappuram, Pulickathotty, 
Thodupuzha, 685607

 

26 28/01/2026 Aswathy O K Paniyuralil, Pattayakudy, Vannappuram, Pulickathotty, 
Thodupuzha, 685607

 

27 28/01/2026 Rajimol K R Paniyooraliyil, Pattayakudy, Vannappuram, Pulickathotty, 
Thodupuzha, 685607

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


